

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2149/2009

JUPUDI ANAND GUPTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH  
(With appln. for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tadimalla Baskar Gowtham, Adv.  
Mr. Ayooj Mohandas M., Adv.  
Mr.Vishal Arun, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.  
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR

Mr.D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 16.08.2017.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Indu Kumari Pokhriyal ]  
Branch Officer